Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Mini Race C 1630-1655 9/13/2014 16:30 .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:34:43
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
12 1:15.832 +0.666 16:50:10.578 11 1:20.853 16:49:47.457
(28) Philip Hole 13 1:16.202 +1.036 16:51:26.780 12 1:21.231 +0.378 16:51:08.688
T 16:35:54.964 14 1:17.863 +2.697 16:52:44.643 13 1:25.001 +4.148 16:52:33.689
2 1:13.667 +0.782 16:37:08.631
3 1:12.885 16:38:21.516 (11) Jacob Andersen (33) Nicolai Vanggard Jergensen
4 1:13.299 +0.414 16:39:34.815 1 16:36:01.991 1 16:36:22.991
5 1:13.547 +0.662 16:40:48.362 2 1:19.361 +3.635 16:37:21.352 2 1:38.444 +2.760 16:38:01.435
6 1:12.939 +0.054 16:42:01.301 3 1:18.062 +2.336 16:38:39.414 3 1:38.046 +2.362 16:39:39.481
7 1:13.242 +0.357 16:43:14.543 4 1:17.799 +2.073 16:39:57.213 4 1:38.984 +3.300 16:41:18.465
8 1:14.632 +1.747 16:44:29.175 5 1:18.330 +2.604 16:41:15.543 5 1:38.661 +2977 16:42:57.126
9 1:14.076 +1.191 16:45:43.251 6 1:17.864 +2.138 16:42:33.407 6 1:39.446 +3762 16:44:36.572
10 1:13.935 +1.050 16:46:57.186 7 1:18.351 +2625 16:43:51.758 7 1:37.252 +1.568 16:46:13.824
11 1:13.639 +0.754 16:48:10.825 8 1:16.922 +1.196 16:45:08.680 8 1:36.791 +1.107 16:47:50.615
12 1:13.626 +0.741 16:49:24.451 9 1:15.726 16:46:24.406 9 1:36.168 +0.484 16:49:26.783
13 1:14.863 +1.978 16:50:39.314 10 1:17.136 +1.410 16:47:41.542 10 1:35.684 16:51:02.467
14 1:19.643 +6.758 16:51:58.957 11 1:17.377 +1.651 16:48:58.919 11 1:37.281 +1.597 16:52:39.748
12 1:18.746 +3.020 16:50:17.665
(206) Nanna Salling 13 1:18.822 +3.096 16:51:36.487 (508) Dennis Nielsen
16:35:56.139 14 1:20.787 +5.061 16:52:57.274 1 16:36:00.899
2 1:14.748 16:37:10.887 2 1:18.326 +0.646 16:37:19.225
3 1:15.409 +0.661 16:38:26.296 (34) Peter Kofoed 3 1:18.986 +1.306 16:38:38.211
4 1:15.354 +0.606 16:39:41.650 T 16:36:05.554 4 1:17.923 +0.243 16:39:56.134
5 1:16.007 +1.259 16:40:57.657 2 1:22.937 +2.310 16:37:28.491 5 1:18.495 +0.815 16:41:14.629
6 1:16.158 +1.410 16:42:13.815 3 1:23.438 +2.811 16:38:51.929 6 1:18.118 +0.438 16:42:32.747
7 1:15.203 +0.455 16:43:29.018 4 1:22.481 +1.854 16:40:14.410 7 1:17.680 16:43:50.427
8 1:16.253 +1.505 16:44:45.271 5 1:22.840 +2.213 16:41:37.250
9 1:15.736 +0.988 16:46:01.007 6 1:21.455 +0.828 16:42:58.705
10 1:15.114 +0.366 16:47:16.121 7 1:21.909 +1.282 16:44:20.614
11 1:14.812 +0.064 16:48:30.933 8 1:21.368 +0.741 16:45:41.982
12 1:15.271 +0.523 16:49:46.204 9 1:22.462 +1.835 16:47:04.444
13 1:15.620 +0.872 16:51:01.824 10 1:21.160 +0.533 16:48:25.604
14 1:15.796 +1.048 16:52:17.620 11 1:20.627 16:49:46.231
12 1:20.754 +0.127 16:51:06.985
(55) David Rgnnov 13 1:22.244 +1.617 16:52:29.229
1 16:36:02.234
2 1:17.343 +2.773 16:37:19.577 (550) Linette Rennow
3 1:17.150 +2.580 16:38:36.727 1 16:36:11.073
4 1:16.771 +2.201 16:39:53.498 2 1:24.850 +5.054 16:37:35.923
5 1:16.439 +1.869 16:41:09.937 3 1:23.502 +3.706 16:38:59.425
6 1:17.010 +2.440 16:42:26.947 4 1:23.160 +3.364 16:40:22.585
7 1:15.221 +0.651 16:43:42.168 5 1:22.303 +2.507 16:41:44.888
8 1:15.026 +0.456 16:44:57.194 6 1:22.158 +2.362 16:43:07.046
9 1:15.300 +0.730 16:46:12.494 7 1:22.608 +2.812 16:44:29.654
10 1:14.595 +0.025 16:47:27.089 8 1:19.966 +0.170 16:45:49.620
11 1:14.660 +0.090 16:48:41.749 9 1:19.796 16:47:09.416
12 1:15.234 +0.664 16:49:56.983 10 1:19.951 +0.155 16:48:29.367
13 1:14.570 16:51:11.553 11 1:20.678 +0.882 16:49:50.045
14 1:17.758 +3.188 16:52:29.311 12 1:21.153 +1.357 16:51:11.198
13 1:20.663 +0.867 16:52:31.861
(8) Martin Toudal
1 16:36:01.751 (58) Viktor Borre Kjeer
2 1:18.697 +3.531 16:37:20.448 1 16:36:07.643
3 1:17.630 +2464 16:38:38.078 2 1:21.788 +0.935 16:37:29.431
4 1:18.847 +3.681 16:39:56.925 3 1:23.423 +2.570 16:38:52.854
5 1:18.345 +3.179 16:41:15.270 4 1:22.253 +1.400 16:40:15.107
6 1:18.466 +3.300 16:42:33.736 5 1:22.983 +2.130 16:41:38.090
7 1:17.439 +2.273 16:43:51.175 6 1:21.525 +0.672 16:42:59.615
8 1:16.311 +1.145 16:45:07.486 7 1:21.926 +1.073 16:44:21.541
9 1:16.106 +0.940 16:46:23.592 8 1:21.172 +0.319 16:45:42.713
10 1:15.166 16:47:38.758 9 1:22.600 +1.747 16:47:05.313
11 1:15.988 +0.822 16:48:54.746 10 1:21.291 +0.438 16:48:26.604
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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